Offenders
Anita Barlow

James Battles(Indicted)

John Brown
Demarcus Cain
Markeita Cambre
Shaquille Chamberlain
Anthony Collins
Kristopher Crawford
Brandon Ellis

Jeff Foster

Tommy Fowler

Circuit Court Pending Charges

Book-In Date

4/27/18

1/10/18

8-15-17
10-18-17
6-2-18
8-15-17
5-10-18
4-13-18
11-8-17

6-15-17

(Indicted)

(Indicted)

3-27-18

Charges Bond Amount
Burglary(2cts) $2,500-Each
Child Pornography(10cts) No Bond

Tampering W/Physical Evidence

Murder $500,000
Burglary of a Dwelling $5,000
Poss. of CS $5,000
Murder $100,000
Sale of CS $10,000
Poss. of CS $5,000
Poss. of CS $10,000

Child Abuse-Bond Revoked

Poss. of CS-Bond Revoked

Poss. of CS & Poss. of Weapon by Felon-Bond $10,000
Poss. of Contraband by Prisoner-Bond $5,000

Poss. of CS-Bond $10,000(Bound over on 5-3-18)

Agg. Assault w/deadly Weapon $5,000



Latoya Hayes 3-28-18
Sam Hearn 11-12-17
Tyler Houston 1-23-18

Tina Jackson(Indicted-Bench Warrant) 2-20-18

Tevin James(Indicted-Bench Warrant) 2-5-18

Danny Jones 3-26-18
James Kendall 1-24-18
William King 2-16-18

Joseph Lenard (Indicted-Bench Warrant) 3-25-18

Antonio Lewis(Indicted) 2-27-17

Grand Larceny $5,000

Assault-Aggravated

Poss. of CS(Meth) $25,000-Total
Child Molestation $25,000
Poss. of Meth $5,000

Poss. of CS (Capias-Panola County)
Felony Poss. of Stolen Property
Burglary, Poss. of Deadly Weapon, Trafficking
Child Pornography(42cts)
Sexual Battery of child under 14(3cts)-Total Bond $250,000
Molesting-Touching a child Lustful Purpose (Bond Revoked)
Child Exploitation(x5)
Child-Sexual Battery(x22)
Molesting(x13)
Rape(x5) Total Bond $450,000
Burglary $15,000
Domestic Violence-Agg.

Simple Assault (Mental Evaluation)



Lennell Loggins (Indicted-Bench Warrant) 5-15-18 Burglary

Calvin McNeal 3-3-18 Agg. Assault $100,000
Poss. of Crack Cocaine $5,000
Poss. of Weapon by Felon $25,000
Gregory Meeks(Bridges)(Indicted) 2-26-17 First Degree Murder $100,000
Kelvin Mohead 10-12-17 Assault-Aggravated
Murder $500,000
John Myles 12-28-17 DUI-4™" $5,000
Aleatha Pullen 5-8-18 Poss. of Meth $5,000

Tampering w/Physical Evidence $2,500

Eddie Ratliff 4-16-18 Burglary No Bond
Mikal Rosenthall 4-16-18 Manslaughter

Poss. of Weapon by Felon $100,000
Kylea Sanderock 1-23-18 Child Molestation $25,000
William Sharp 5-5-18 Attempted Armed Robbery $10,000
Hillary Shaw 4-22-18 Poss. of CS-Meth

Poss. of Stolen Firearm $5,000-Total Bond



Robert Slater

Corneilus Spearman(indicted)

Bobby Thomas

Jason Vance

Boyce Waller

Aaron Williams(Indicted)

Brandy Hyde-Williamson

Raymondo Williams

Jervarion Young

11-21-17

1-22-17

12-20-17

4-4-18

5-9-18

1-13-17

11-12-17

10-27-17

10-20-17

Agg. Assault, Kidnapping
Murder

Poss. of Contraband in Jail
Poss. of Deadly Weapon

Rape-Statutory

$110,000

$205,000

$100,000

Failure to Register-(Capias-Tallahatchie)

Personal Identity Information-Unlawful  $20,000

Shoplifting-Felony

$5,000

Simple Assault on Officer (Mental Evaluation)

Agg. Assault

Kidnapping

Poss. of CS

Contraband by Prisoner

Agg. Assault

Agg. Assault w/Deadly Weapon
Assault-Agg. (2 cts)

Murder

$10,000

$100,000

$10,000
$10,000
$100,000

$5,000

$250,000-Total





