## **Circuit Court Pending Charges**

Offenders	Book-In Date	Charges	<b>Bond Amount</b>
Anita Barlow	4/27/18	Burglary(2cts)	\$2,500-Each
James Battles(Indicted)	1/10/18	Child Pornography(10cts)	No Bond
		Tampering W/Physical Evidence	
John Brown	8-15-17	Murder	\$500,000
Demarcus Cain	10-18-17	Burglary of a Dwelling	\$5,000
Markeita Cambre	6-2-18	Poss. of CS	\$5,000
Shaquille Chamberlain	8-15-17	Murder	\$100,000
Anthony Collins	5-10-18	Sale of CS	\$10,000
Kristopher Crawford	4-13-18	Poss. of CS	\$5,000
Brandon Ellis	11-8-17	Poss. of CS	\$10,000
Jeff Foster	6-15-17	Child Abuse-Bond Revoked	
		Poss. of CS-Bond Revoked	
	(Indicted)	Poss. of CS & Poss. of Weapon by Felon-Bond \$10,000	
	(Indicted)	Poss. of Contraband by Prisoner-Bond \$5,000	
		Poss. of CS-Bond \$10,000(Bound over on 5-3-18)	
Tommy Fowler	3-27-18	Agg. Assault w/deadly Weapon	\$5,000

Latoya Hayes	3-28-18	Grand Larceny	\$5,000
Sam Hearn	11-12-17	Assault-Aggravated	
		Poss. of CS(Meth)	\$25,000-Total
Tyler Houston	1-23-18	Child Molestation	\$25,000
		Poss. of Meth	\$5,000
		Poss. of CS (Capias-Panola Cour	nty)
Tina Jackson(Indicted-Bench Warrant) 2-20-18		Felony Poss. of Stolen Property	
Tevin James(Indicted-Bench Warrant) 2-5-18		Burglary, Poss. of Deadly Weapon, Trafficking	
Danny Jones	3-26-18	Child Pornography(42cts)	
	S	exual Battery of child under 14(3c	ts)-Total Bond \$250,000
		exual Battery of child under 14(3co	
James Kendall			
James Kendall	M	olesting-Touching a child Lustful F	
James Kendall	M	olesting-Touching a child Lustful F Child Exploitation(x5)	
James Kendall	M	olesting-Touching a child Lustful F Child Exploitation(x5) Child-Sexual Battery(x22) Molesting(x13)	
James Kendall  William King	M	olesting-Touching a child Lustful F Child Exploitation(x5) Child-Sexual Battery(x22) Molesting(x13)	Purpose (Bond Revoked)
	1-24-18 2-16-18	olesting-Touching a child Lustful F Child Exploitation(x5) Child-Sexual Battery(x22) Molesting(x13) Rape(x5)	Purpose (Bond Revoked)  Total Bond \$450,000

Lennell Loggins (Indicted-Bench Warrant) 5-15-18		Burglary	
Calvin McNeal	3-3-18	Agg. Assault	\$100,000
		Poss. of Crack Cocaine	\$5,000
		Poss. of Weapon by Felon	\$25,000
Gregory Meeks(Bridges)(Indicted) 2-26-17		First Degree Murder	\$100,000
Kelvin Mohead	10-12-17	Assault-Aggravated	
		Murder	\$500,000
John Myles	12-28-17	DUI-4 <sup>th</sup>	\$5,000
Aleatha Pullen	5-8-18	Poss. of Meth	\$5,000
		Tampering w/Physical Evidence	\$2,500
Eddie Ratliff	4-16-18	Burglary	No Bond
	1 10 10		
Mikal Rosenthall	4-16-18	Manslaughter	
Mikal Rosenthall			\$100,000
Mikal Rosenthall		Manslaughter	\$100,000
Mikal Rosenthall  Kylea Sanderock		Manslaughter	\$100,000 \$25,000
	4-16-18	Manslaughter Poss. of Weapon by Felon	
Kylea Sanderock	4-16-18 1-23-18	Manslaughter Poss. of Weapon by Felon Child Molestation	\$25,000

Robert Slater	11-21-17	Agg. Assault, Kidnapping	\$110,000
Corneilus Spearman(Indicted) 1-22-17		Murder	
		Poss. of Contraband in Jail	
		Poss. of Deadly Weapon	\$205,000
Bobby Thomas	12-20-17	Rape-Statutory	\$100,000
		Failure to Register-(Capias-Tallahato	chie)
Jason Vance	4-4-18	Personal Identity Information-Unlaw	wful \$20,000
Boyce Waller	5-9-18	Shoplifting-Felony	\$5,000
Aaron Williams(Indicted)	1-13-17	Simple Assault on Officer (Mental Evaluation)	
Brandy Hyde-Williamson	11-12-17	Agg. Assault	\$10,000
		Kidnapping	\$100,000
		Poss. of CS	\$10,000
Raymondo Williams	10-27-17	Contraband by Prisoner	\$10,000
		Agg. Assault	\$100,000
		Agg. Assault w/Deadly Weapon	\$5,000
Jervarion Young	10-20-17	Assault-Agg. (2 cts)	
		Murder	\$250,000-Total